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SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi
KARAUNDA MASINA, SIDDHARTH NAGAR - 272207

Holiday List 2024-2025

Makar Sankranti ¢ 15 January Monday
Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti : 17 January Wednesday
Hazrat Ali Birthday ; 25 January Thursday
Republic Day 26 January Friday
Basant Panchami 14 February Wednesday
Sant Ravidas Jayanti. 2'4- February Saturday
Maha Shivaratri ; 08 March Friday
Holika Dahan ' ' 24 March Sunday
Holi 25 March Monday
Good Friday 29 March ; Friday
Eid-ul-Fitr A dbapnl Thursday
Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April - Sunday
Ram Navami : 17 April - Wednesday
Mahavir Jayanti - 21 April Sunday
Buddha Purnima 23 May Thursday
Bakrid . 17 June Monday
Muharram 17 July : Wednesday
Independence Day ! : 15 August Thursday
Raksha Bandhan 19 August Monday
Chehlum 25 August Sunday
Janmashtami ' 26 August Monday
'Eid-e-Milad/ Milad-un-Nab 16 September Monday
Vishwakarma Puja/Anant Chaturdashi 17 September - Tuesday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti - 02 October Wednesday
Vijay Dashami "~ 12 October Saturday
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti i 17 October Tﬁursday
Narak Chaturdashi 30 October Wéqnesday
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 31 October | - Thursday
Dipawali / Govardhan Puia' / Bhai 31 October to 03 Thursday to
Dooj/Chitragupt Jayanti November Sunday
Chhath Puja 07 November Thursday
Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima 15 NovemiJer Friday
Guru Tegh Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas. 24 November Sunday
Christmas ' 25 December ) WednesdaY’ wIN Ly
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Date

Assembly/Activity

Special Day Name
01/04/2024 World Homeopathy Day
18/04/2024 World Heritage Day
20/04/2024 : Earth Day ‘
23/04/2024 World Book and Copyright Day
| 25/04/2024 ; World Malaria Day
| © 29/04/2024 International Dance Day
i 08/05/2024 World Red Cross Day
14/05/2024 World Migratory Day
22/05/2024 Buddha Purnima Day
21/06/2024 International Yoga Day
01/07/2024 Activity National Doctor’s Day
06/07/2024 Activity World Zoo neses Day
11/07/2024 Activity / Assembly World Population Day
28/07/2024 : Activity International Tiger Day
02/08/2024 Assembly International Friendship Day
.‘ 06/08/2024 Hiroshima Day
o 19/08/2024 Activity Comp. World Photography Day
: 20/08/2024 Samvidha Divas
29/08/2024 Assembly National Sports Day
08/09/2024 Assembly World Literacy Day
15/09/2024 Assembly Engineer’s Day in India
16/09/2024 Assembly World Ozon Day
. 25/09/2024 Assembly Social Justic Day
26/09/2024 Assembly ~ Day of the Deaf
27/09/2024 Assembly . World Tourism Day
01/10/2024 Activity International Day of Older Person
05/10/2024 Activity World Teacher’s Day
~09/10/2024 Activity World Post Office Day
11/10/2024 Assembly International Girl Child Day
12/10/2024 Assembly World Arthritis Day
16/10/2024 Activity World Food Day
30/10/2024 Assembly TR Qadl [ad /FRER aa |
- TSI ;
05/11 /2024 Assembly / Activity " World Radiography Day
07/11/2024 Assembly’ ‘World Cancer Awareness Day
10/11/2024 Assembly World Science Day
21/11/2024 Assembly World Television Day
30/12 /2024 Activity Flag Day
| - 03/12/2024 Assembly International Disabilities Day
09/12/2024 Assembly - National Anticorruption Day
08/02/2025 Activity National Kite Flying Day
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' SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL
KARAUN D{’: MASINA, SIDDHARTH NAGAR
Yearly Celebrations- 2024-25

Date Day - Celebration
1. {01/05/2024 | Wednesday | Labour day
2. [06/05/2024 |Monday | Watermelon day
3. |11/05/2024 | Saturday | International Nurse-Day & Mother’s day
47 |22/05/2024 | Wednesday | Buddha Purnima Celebrations
5. [21/06/2024 | Friday International Yoga day
6. |15/08/2024 | Thursday |Independence day
7. [17/08/2024 |Saturday | Rakshabandhan
8. |24/08/2024 | Saturday | Janmashtmi
9. 105/09/2024 | Thursday _Director’s day/Teacher’s day
10. | 14/09/2024 | Saturday | Hindi Diwas
11.102/10/2024 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti -
12.103/10/2024 Thursday' Jail Visit/movie ‘show:Gandhi
13.{11/10/2024 | Friday Dusshera
14.] 18, Friday Sports Day

19/10/2024 | Saturday 2
15.130/10/2024 | Wednesday | Diwali / Yek Diya Shaheedo ke naam
16.|14/11/2024 | Thursday | Children’s Day
b 23/,1 2/2024 | Monday vChristmas '
18.126/01/2025 | Sunday Republic Day
19.101/02/2025 | Saturday | Basant Panchami _
20. Holi (depends upon Board exam)
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'EXAM CLASSES EXAMINATION DATE PTM
\ PA-l NUR-XI | 10/05/2024-16/05/2024 22/05/2024
‘\f HALF YEARLY | NURSERY TO XII 0/09/2024 - 18/09/2024 28/09/2024
\ -
| PA-1I NURSERY TOXII | 06/11/2024 - 12/11/2024 23/11/2024
i BOARD X & Xl 28/1i/2024 ~04/12/2024
ll 2% PRE BOARD X &XII 16/12/2024 - 21/12/2024 30/12/2024
]FRD PRE BOARD X & Xl ‘, | 11/01/2025 - 20/01/2025 25/01/2025
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